
Summer Exam Dates 2024 
 

 

Biology Paper 1 – Friday 10th May (morning) 

English Literature Paper 1 – Monday 13th May (morning) 

Psychology Paper 1 – Wednesday 15th May (morning) 

Maths Paper 1 – Thursday 16th May (morning) 

Chemistry Paper 1 – Friday 17th May (morning)** 

English Literature Paper 2 – Monday 20th May (morning) 

English Paper 1 – Thursday 23rd May (morning) 

Psychology Paper 2 – Thursday 23rd May (afternoon) 

Maths Paper 2 – Monday 3rd June (morning) 

English Paper 2 – Thursday 6th June (morning) 

Biology Paper 2 – Friday 7th June (afternoon) 

Maths Paper 3 – Monday 10th June (morning) 

Chemistry Paper 2 – Tuesday 11th June (morning)** 

Morning exams will commence promptly at 9am 

Afternoon exams will commence promptly at 1:30pm 

** These exams will start at 9:30am 

 

Your location will be communicated to you prior to the summer exams commencing. 


